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Features

In the Box

Specifications

Smaller and a big leap forward!  As an improved mini version 

of the original Arbiter,  the Arbiter 2 features a top-to-bottom 

fanned airflow on its postless build deck,  which improves the 

flavor further while eliminating leakage.T  B Fanned  Airflow2

100% Leakproof 

Top-to-Bottom Airflow Design

Fanned  Airflow Structure 

Dual/Single Coil

5ml Capacity 

810/510 Replaceable Drip Tip

Dimension

Capacity

Weight

Material

Fill Port

Airflow

Drip Tip

Φ26mm ( Bottom: Φ24.5mm)*52mm

5ml (Bubble Glass) & 3.5ml (Straight Glass) & 2ml(TPD)

77g

SS, Glass

Top Fill

Top to Bottom Fanned Airflow

810 & 510 Drip Tip

SSGolden Matt black Gunmetal Rainbow

FAN-SHAPED
AIRFLOW

100%
LEAKPROOF

FAN-SHAPED
AIRFLOW

100%
LEAKPROOF

Packing

CartonBox

Arbiter 2 RTA*1

Straight Glass*1

Accessory Bag*2

User Manual*1

Standard Version

Arbiter 2 RTA*1

Accessory Bag*2

User Manual*1

TPD Version

Standard TPD

Length

Width

High

Weight

79mm

50mm

89mm

158g

Length

Width

High

Weight

Quantity

411mm

372mm

271mm

17kg

100/pcs

*Pre-Installed Bubble Glass
*Pre-Installed PCTG Tube


