

PRBITER 2

T₂B Fanned Airflow

Smaller and a big leap forward! As an improved mini version of the original Arbiter, the Arbiter 2 features a top-to-bottom fanned airflow on its postless build deck, which improves the flavor further while eliminating leakage.



Features

- 100% Leakproof
- Top-to-Bottom Airflow Design
- Fanned Airflow Structure
- Dual/Single Coil
- 5ml Capacity
- 810/510 Replaceable Drip Tip

Specifications

Dimension	Φ 26mm (Bottom: Φ24.5mm)*52mm	
Capacity	5ml (Bubble Glass) & 3.5ml (Straight Glass) & 2ml(TPD)	
Weight	77g	
Material	SS, Glass	
Fill Port	Top Fill	
Airflow	Top to Bottom Fanned Airflow	
Drip Tip	810 & 510 Drip Tip	

In the Box

Standard Version

Arbiter 2 RTA*1 Straight Glass*1 Accessory Bag*2 User Manual*1

*Pre-Installed Bubble Glass





TPD Version

Arbiter 2 RTA*1 Accessory Bag*2 User Manual*1

*Pre-Installed PCTG Tube





Packing

Вох		
Length	79mm	
Width	50mm	
High	89mm	
Weight	158g	





Carton		
Length	411mm	
Width	372mm	
High	271mm	
Weight	17kg	
Quantity	100/pcs	





